
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 12/20/22 07:31AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

False Alarm

BE225225112/20/22  02:16AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE225221312/19/22  10:38PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RAVEN CT

ARRESTED: HORGAN, JENNIFER MARIE  F/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE225219412/19/22  08:05PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Check Welfare

BE225219212/19/22  07:24PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

Obstructing Justice

BE225219112/19/22  07:22PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 28.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE225218812/19/22  07:04PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE225218412/19/22  06:25PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: TROY, JASON DAVID  M/W  Age: 43.00  City: DELAVAN WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE225217812/19/22  05:35PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE225216912/19/22  03:55PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE225215712/19/22  01:04PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: COKES, CAMMYA MONIQUE  F/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE225215412/19/22  12:36PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE225215312/19/22  12:35PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOMBARD AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 110.00lbs.

Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE225213812/19/22  10:32AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE225208812/18/22  11:53PM ROHRER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: GRAHAM, LATRICIA DENISE  F/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE225208712/18/22  11:48PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST & MIDDLE ST

ARRESTED: THOMAS, JOSHUA LEE  M/W  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE225207612/18/22  09:52PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 180.00lbs.



Disorderly Conduct

Traffic Offense

BE225206312/18/22  07:26PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Theft, Prop, Othr

Probation or Parole Violation

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE225205412/18/22  05:08PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 23.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 125.00lbs.

ARRESTED: JONES, ANDREE LAMONT  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE225204512/18/22  04:13PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

Animal Problem

BE225204112/18/22  03:40PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ALICE AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE225202912/18/22  01:03PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HOUSE ST

ARRESTED: LAVARIEGA, CARLOS ANGEL  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE225198912/18/22  01:47AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE225198512/17/22  10:51PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: RUIZ-DIAZ, FULGENCIO   M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE225198112/17/22  09:56PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT 207

ARRESTED: DAVIS, SANFORD EUGENE  M/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE225197612/17/22  08:57PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: RUIZ-DIAZ, FULGENCIO   M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE225196912/17/22  07:39PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: LEWIS, ROBERT C  M/B  Age: 54.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Traffic Offense

BE225196112/17/22  06:08PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 51.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 240.00lbs.

BOURIL INVESTMENTS LLC, 1575 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE225195812/17/22  05:27PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

Burglary, Resd, Force En Attempted

BE225194912/17/22  03:08PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE225194112/17/22  01:13PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

ARRESTED: CLIFFE, KENNETH LEE  M/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE225193612/17/22  12:29PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

CASEYS GENERAL STORE, 2350 CRANSTON RD, BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2252251
	BE2252213
	BE2252213

	BE2252194
	BE2252192
	BE2252191
	

	BE2252188
	BE2252184
	BE2252184

	BE2252178
	BE2252178

	BE2252169
	BE2252157
	BE2252157

	BE2252154
	BE2252153
	

	BE2252138
	BE2252088
	

	BE2252087
	BE2252087

	BE2252076
	

	BE2252063
	BE2252054
	BE2252054

	BE2252045
	BE2252041
	BE2252029
	BE2252029

	BE2251989
	BE2251985
	BE2251985

	BE2251981
	BE2251981

	BE2251976
	BE2251976

	BE2251969
	BE2251969

	BE2251961
	BE2251961

	BE2251958
	BE2251949
	BE2251941
	BE2251941

	BE2251936
	BE2251936



